ZILLOW GROUP INC CLASS C
ISIN: US98954M2008  WKN: 98954M200

Asset Class: Stock

Company 2024/04/03 22:00:00
Price
- 46.74
ZILLOWGROUP  sp
Difference

Contact Details

ZILLOW GROUP INC.

1301 Second Avenue, 36th
floor

Fax: +
Web:

-0.26%(-0.12)

Tel: +1-206-470-7000

http://www.zillowgroup.com

98101 Seattle E-mail: -
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Zillow Group, Inc. engages in the provision of real estate and home-related information marketplaces on mobile and the web. The
company was founded by Richard N. Barton and Lloyd D. Frink in December 2004 and is headquartered in Seattle, WA.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Company report: ZILLOW GROUP INC CLASS C

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

3,149,000,000

3,503,000,000

1,495,000,000

6,652,000,000

2022
Assets Liabilities and equity
3,603,000,000
0
2,960,000,000
4,526,000,000 4,482,000,000
1,468,000,000
0 0
971,000,000 270,000,000

1,155,000,000 1,811,000,000

12,000,000
6,563,000,000

60,000,000

6,652,000,000 6,563,000,000

2023
US-GAAP
6,263
68.04%
46.97%

2023
-2.60%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

7,679,979,000

3,015,475,000

2,838,150,000

10,695,454,000

2022
US-GAAP
5,724
68.29%
46.43%

2022
-3.53%

25,000

5,341,311,000

3,882,449,000
1,471,694,000

4,503,000
10,695,454,000

2021
US-GAAP
8,005
49.94%
100.24%

2021
-0.24%
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ZILLOW GROUP INC CLASS C

ISIN: US98954M2008 WKN: 98954M200 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses

Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other
Revenues per employee

Board of Directors

Company report: ZILLOW GROUP INC CLASS C

Members of Management Board

Lloyd Frink
Amy Bohutinsky
April Underwood
Claire Thielke
Erik Blachford
Gordon Stephenson
Gregory Maffei
J. Gurley

Jay Hoag

Rich Barton
Allen Parker
Lloyd Frink

2023

1,945,000,000

-158,000,000
-109,905,200
-154,000,000
354,000,000
-36,000,000
560,000,000
4,000,000

0

289,250

2022
1,958,000,000
-88,000,000
-46,570,000
-85,000,000
4,504,000,000
-35,000,000
498,000,000
3,000,000

0

318,603

Chairman of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
8,147,376,000
-527,777,000
-311,650,166
-526,514,000
-3,176,694,000
-191,910,000
474,396,000
1,263,000

0

947,966
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