## **ZILLOW GROUP INC CLASS C**

ISIN: US98954M2008 WKN: 98954M200 Asset Class: Stock



#### **Company Profile**

Zillow Group, Inc. engages in the provision of real estate and home-related information marketplaces on mobile and the web. The company was founded by Richard N. Barton and Lloyd D. Frink in December 2004 and is headquartered in Seattle, WA.

## Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023		20	2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	
Current assets	3,149,000,000		3,603,000,000		7,679,979,000		
Common stock capital		-		0		25,000	
Fixed assets	3,503,000,000		2,960,000,000		3,015,475,000		
Equity capital of a company		4,526,000,000		4,482,000,000		5,341,311,000	
Cash and cash equivalents	1,495,000,000		1,468,000,000		2,838,150,000		
Accrued liabilities		0		0		0	
Other assets	-		-		-		
Current liabilities		971,000,000		270,000,000		3,882,449,000	
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-		
Non-current liabilities		1,155,000,000		1,811,000,000		1,471,694,000	
Different income		-		-		-	
Other liabilities		60,000,000		12,000,000		4,503,000	
Total assets	6,652,000,000	6,652,000,000	6,563,000,000	6,563,000,000	10,695,454,000	10,695,454,000	

#### **Balance notes**

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	6,263	5,724	8,005
Equity ratio	68.04%	68.29%	49.94%
Debt-equity ratio	46.97%	46.43%	100.24%

#### **Others**

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	-2.60%	-3.53%	-0.24%

# **ZILLOW GROUP INC CLASS C**

ISIN: US98954M2008 WKN: 98954M200 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	1,945,000,000	1,958,000,000	8,147,376,000
Net income	-158,000,000	-88,000,000	-527,777,000
EBIT	-109,905,200	-46,570,000	-311,650,166
Operating income before taxes	-154,000,000	-85,000,000	-526,514,000
Cash Flow	354,000,000	4,504,000,000	-3,176,694,000
Net interest income	-36,000,000	-35,000,000	-191,910,000
Research and development expenses	560,000,000	498,000,000	474,396,000
Income taxes	4,000,000	3,000,000	1,263,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	0	0	0
Revenues per employee	289,250	318,603	947,966

### **Board of Directors**

Members of Management Board			
Lloyd Frink	Chairman of Board of Directors		
Amy Bohutinsky	Member of Board of Directors		
April Underwood	Member of Board of Directors		
Claire Thielke	Member of Board of Directors		
Erik Blachford	Member of Board of Directors		
Gordon Stephenson	Member of Board of Directors		
Gregory Maffei	Member of Board of Directors		
J. Gurley	Member of Board of Directors		
Jay Hoag	Member of Board of Directors		
Rich Barton	Chairman of Managing Board		
Allen Parker	Member of Executive Committee		
Lloyd Frink	Member of Executive Committee		